CPHS Coach Directory

Sport Coach Contact Email
Football Donald Ponds dponds@cpps.org

Girls Soccer Russ Carder rcarder@cpps.org

Volleyball Angie Potts anjeanette_potts@yahoo.com

Cross Country

Darin Durand

ddurand@cpps.org

Fall Cheer Brooke Perkins bperkins@cpps.org
Wrestling Mike Holden mholden2007 @gmail.com
Boys Basketball Paul Jessup pjessup@cpps.org
Girls Basketball Julie Hill jhill@cpps.org

Winter Cheer

Brooke Perkins

bperkins@cpps.org

Baseball TBA kjames@cpps.org
Golf Bill Fleenor fleenorbill@hotmail.com
Boys Soccer Adam Gervis agervis@cpps.org
Softball Corey Davis cdavis@cpps.org
Tennis Sasha Ferraro sferraro@cpps.org
Track & Field Tim Hutchison thutchison@cpps.org
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